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2025 SCHEDULE

MAPLE & MAIN

SMITH’S COUNTRY CHEESE
CLOVER ROAD BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
COCHITUATE RAIL TRAIL

SHREWSBURY, MA
WINCHENDON, MA

HUDSON, MA

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
NATICK, MA

2026 SCHEDULE

TREE HOUSE BREWING
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
FARM FIBER DAY

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
CLOVER ROAD BREWING
PRIVATE EVENT

WINTER FARMER’S MARKET

CHARLTON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
WAYLAND, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
HUDSON, MA

MEDWAY, MA

WAYLAND, MA

11-6PM
11-3pM
12-5pPM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
12-6PM
4:30-8PM

11-7PM
10:30-2PM
10-3PM
12-6PM
11-7PM
10:30-2PM
11-7pPM
10:30-2PM
12-5PM
12-5PM
10:30-2PM



FEB
FEB
FEB
FEB
FEB
FEB

14
14
20
21
21
28

13
14
14
15
21
27

WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
FARM FIBER DAY

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

WAYLAND,

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

WAYLAND,
WAYLAND,
WAYLAND,
WAYLAND,

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

WAYLAND,

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

10:30-2PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
10:30-2PM
10:30-2PM
10:30-2PM
10-3PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
10:30-2PM
12-6PM
11-7PM
11-7PM



